L ars Arrhenius

Curriculum Vitae

Professional Experience

Equality Ombudsman, Equality Ombudsman of Sweden
Secretary General, Lakarmissionen

Inquiry chair to the Swedish Government Inquiry
- religious aspects in the education system
Inquiry chair to the Swedish Government Inquiry
- a modern parental benefit

Secretary General, Friends Foundation
Ombudsman for Children and Students
Judge of Svea Court of Appeal

Founder and Partner, Forsvarsadvokaterna
Law Firm Bengt H Nilsson

Law Firm Ingemar Sahlstrom

Law Firm Hans-Goran Franck

Education

Leadership training, Forum Novare Leadership Academy

Master of Laws
- specialised in human rights law

2020-

2018-2020

2018-2020

2016-2017

2012-2017

2006-2012

2003

1999-2006

1991-1999

1991

1990-1991

2006

1985-1990



Other Experiences

Chair, St:Lukas Forbundet
Board Member, St:Lukas Forbundet
Deputy chair, UNICEF Sweden Board

Nomination Committee, ECPAT
Chair, ECPAT
Nomination Committee, UNICEF Sweden

Board member, UNICEF Sweden Board

Publications

Interdisciplinary anthology of children’s law, Stockholms University, 2014

Help, my child is being bullied, Gothia Forlag, 2013
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